PERFORMAMNCE
BOATS usro.

PERFORMANCE BOATS USA LLC
6700 WOODLANDS PARKAWAY SUITE 230-177

THE WOODLANDS, TX 77382
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

www.performance.com.mx

2025 SX 320 GTO
24/02/2025

STOCK ORDER SX320GTO-707

Specifications
Make: Saxdor Model Year: 2025
Model: 320 GTO Length: 10.28 m /33 ft 7in
Beam:3.10m/10ft2in
HIN: FI-SXF32707)425

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Propulsion: Twin Outboards

Engines: 2 x Mercury V8 AMS-300 "WHITE"
Fuel: Gasoline Trans. ID:

Not actual boat - Reference Only

Approval and Payment(s)

Owners Signature Date

STOCK ORDER SX320GT0O-707

STOCK ORDER SX320GTO-707

Not actual boat - Reference Only
Sales Price

Base Price

Accessories/Options

Upgrade to White Engines
Florida Blue Upholstery
Hull Color - Pure White RAL 9010
Information Display & Entertainment Package - Includes:

2xSimrad NSS12 Evo3S

Simrad Echosounder P79

Saxdor User interface with system monitoring

Mercury integration

Audio Package w/JL Radion and 4 Speakers
Toilet and Fresh Water Package - Includes:

Fresh water system

Electric toilet

Black water tank

Macerator

Deck and bathroom handheld bidet shower
Climate Package 120v US 6 kwh - Includes:

Air conditioning in sleeping cabin

Generator System (including 6kW Lithium battery)
Mastervolt CombiMaster 230 volt - 3kW. 12 volt - 100 amp
Shore Power System

Automatic trim tabs

Bow thruster (Cannot be combined with Advanced JPO Package)

Catapult bow windlass with 40 m chain, traditional windlass with chain gypsy

Simrad R$100 VHF-B with bi AIS (cannot be Advanced Navigation Package)
Deck and bathroom handheld bidet shower

Grey water tank

Refridgerator in wetbar port side

Refridgerator in wetbar starboard side

Curtains in front cabin and mosquito nets

Front sunshade for stationary use GTR/GTO carbon

Aft sunshade carbon

Deck Lights

Front deck sunbed including cover

Sliding sofa and aft sunpad with teak table and with covers.

Overseas shipping cradle

Hull Color: Pure White RAL 9010
Cockpit Color: Florida Blue

Flooring Color: White Nonskid

SUBTOTAL. BOAT & EQUIPMENT (EUROS)
PDI - INCLUDES: (To Be Determined) (US DOLLARS)
Transportation Poland - Puerto Progreso
Transportation Insurance
Marshall Corp & Poland Registration
Custom Fees.
Commissioning
Remolque Disponible para Venta. Precio en Délares. I.V.A Incluido
QUOTE VALID FOR 5 DAYS
BASE BOAT PRICE & EQUIPMENT PRICES SHOWN IN EUROS
PDI PRICES SHOWN IN US DOLLARS

PRODUCTION AND DELIVERY DATES ARE ESTIMATED AND MAY VARY

149,900.00 €

3,000.00 €

1,300.00€
STD

9,500.00 €

>

> < X x

4,500.00 €

X X X x X

21,500.00 €

X X X X

1,900.00 €
4,000.00 €
7,200.00 €
2,500.00 €
660.00 €
1,250.00 €
1,540.00 €
1,540.00 €
940.00 €
1,650.00 €
1,350.00 €
790.00€
1,490.00 €
13,980.00 €
2,500.00 €

232,990.00 €
51,000.00

28,860.00 €


http://www.performance.com.mx/
http://www.performance.com.mx/
http://www.performance.com.mx/
http://www.performance.com.mx/

