PERFORMANCE BOATS USALLO

PERFORMANCE BOATS USA LLC

6700 WOODLANDS PARKAWAY SUITE 230-177 THE WOODLANDS, TX 77382 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

www.performance.com.mx

2025 SX 320 GTO 24/02/2025

STOCK ORDER SX320GTO-707

•											
S	n	Δ	^	IT	п	r	2	TI	n	n	•
J	μ	c	·		ш	·	u	ч	v	ш	•

Make: Saxdor	Model Year: 2025
Model: 320 GTO	Length: 10.28 m / 33 ft 7 in
Hull Material: Fiberglass	Beam: 3.10 m / 10 ft 2 in
Propulsion: Twin Outboards	HIN: FI-SXF32707J425
Engines: 2 x Mercury V8 AMS-300 "WHITE"	

Fuel: Gasoline

Not actual boat - Reference Only







Approval and Payment(s)

Owners Signature

STOCK ORDER SX320GTO-707 STOCK ORDER SX320GTO-707



Not actual boat - Reference Only

Sales Price

Base Price	149,900.00€
Accessories/Options	
Upgrade to White Engines	3,000.00€
Florida Blue Upholstery	1,300.00€
Hull Color - Pure White RAL 9010	STD
Information Display & Entertainment Package - Includes:	9,500.00€
2 x Simrad NSS12 Evo3S	X
Simrad Echosounder P79	X
Saxdor User interface with system monitoring	X
Mercury integration	X
Audio Package w/JL Radion and 4 Speakers	Х
Toilet and Fresh Water Package - Includes:	4,500.00 €
Fresh water system	X
Electric toilet	Х
Black water tank	Х
Macerator	X
Deck and bathroom handheld bidet shower	х
Climate Package 120v US 6 kwh - Includes:	21,500.00€
Air conditioning in sleeping cabin	X
Generator Replacement System (including Mastervolt 6kW Lithium battery)	X
Mastervolt Combi Master 230 volt - 3kW. 12 volt - 100 amp	X
Shore Power System	X
Automatic trim tabs	1,900.00€
Bow thruster (Cannot be combined with Advanced JPO Package)	4,000.00€
Catapult bow windlass with 40 m chain, traditional windlass with chain gypsy	7,200.00€
Simrad RS100 VHF-B with bidirectional AIS (cannot be combined with Advanced Navigation Package)	2,500.00€
Deck and bathroom handheld bidet shower	660.00€
Grey water tank	1,250.00€
Refridgerator in wetbar port side	1,540.00€
Refridgerator in wetbar starboard side	1,540.00€
Curtains in front cabin and mosquito nets	940.00€
Front sunshade for stationary use GTR/GTO carbon	1,650.00€
Aft sunshade carbon	1,350.00€
Deck Lights	790.00 €
Front deck sunbed including cover	1,490.00€
Sliding sofa and aft sunpad with teak table and with covers.	13,980.00€
Overseas shipping cradle	2,500.00€

Hull Color: Pure White RAL 9010 Cockpit Color: Florida Blue Flooring Color: White Nonskid

SUBTOTAL. BOAT & EQUIPMENT (EUROS) 232,990.00€ PDI - INCLUDES: (To Be Determined) (US DOLLARS) 51,000.00

Transportation Insurance

Marshall Corp & Poland Registration

Remolque Disponible para Venta. Precio en Dólares. I.V.A Incluido

28,860.00 €

BASE BOAT PRICE & EQUIPMENT PRICES SHOWN IN EUROS PDI PRICES SHOWN IN US DOLLARS PRODUCTION AND DELIVERY DATES ARE ESTIMATED AND MAY VARY